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Urdu 312
Spring 2015
Homework Assignments
(Due at the beginning of the class)
(Tentative- please take note of the class announcement and check the class webpage)
Week 3.
1. Monday, April 13:
Homework 6: Write and answer any 12 questions in complete Urdu sentences from Ex.10.9 on page 224/5. 

1. Tuesday, April 14:
No written homework. Prepare the next reading.

1. Wednesday, April  15:
Homework 7: Translate into Urdu the conversation exercise 10.12 on page 227/8. 
Listen and Prepare reading of Exercise 11.3 (2) and 11.3 (3) Pg 237-240

1. Thursday, April 16:
Homework 8: Translate into Urdu Ex. 11.3 on page 240 (11 sentences).
Listen and prepare Ex.11.4 & 11.5

1. Friday, April 17:
Dictation 3.  From Ex. 11.4-11.5 on page 241/2
Listen and prepare the conversation 11.11 on page 249
Discussion about Class Test 1 and review.

Week 4.

1. Monday, April 20:
Class Test 1
From chapters 9, 10 and 11. 

1. Tuesday, April 21:
Prepare the next reading.
No written homework. 

1. Wednesday, April 22:
Homework 9:  
Prepare the suggested reading.

1. Thursday, April 23:
Homework  10. TBA 
Prepare the suggested reading.

1. [bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, April  24:
Dictation 3. Unseen.
Watching a movie clip and answer the questions given.
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